
Rang Name Vorname PLZ Ort Geburtstag Resulat Kategorie Karte Fr.

1 Keller Guido 9410 Heiden 05.06.1955 80 D 20

2 Forrer Fritz 9100 Herisau 13.06.1952 79 E 15

3 Altherr Hans-Rudolf 9056 Gais 31.10.1944 78 E 15

4 Fleischmann Heinz-Ernst 9063 Stein 16.01.1957 78 D 15

5 Knöfler Fredy 9043 Trogen 15.05.1950 77 D 15

6 Rebsamen Beat 9107 Urnäsch 26.08.1961 75 E 10

7 Brugger Erwin 9100 Herisau 07.02.1944 74 E 10

8 Ulmann Kurt 9102 Herisau 08.05.1945 73 D 10

9 Mosimann Franz 9056 Gais 08.09.1949 72 D 10

10 Niederer Urs 9326 Horn 31.12.1952 71 D 10

11 Rohner Walter 9100 Herisau 02.05.1943 67 E 6

12 Gantenbein Ulrich 9042 Speicher 06.10.1951 66 D 6

13 Lieberherr Roland 9100 Herisau 01.04.1954 66 D 6

14 Kägi Kurt 9100 Herisau 19.07.1949 65 E 6

15 Lehmann Gerhard 9107 Urnäsch 24.05.1948 56 E 6

16 Mahler Wolfgang 9100 Herisau 21.11.1961 56 E 6

17 Siegrist Heinz 9100 Herisau 01.09.1949 51 E 6

18 Hohl Alfred 9107 Urnäsch 20.04.1935 49 E 6

Rang Name Vorname PLZ Ort Geburtstag Resulat Kategorie Karte Fr.

1 Altherr Hans-Rudolf 9056 Gais 31.10.1944 73 C 15

2 Niederer Urs 9326 Horn 31.12.1952 73 B 15

3 Keller Guido 9410 Heiden 05.06.1955 72 B 15

4 Sewer Rolf 9105 Schönengrund 21.10.1957 72 B 15

5 Ulmann Kurt 9102 Herisau 08.05.1945 71 C 15

6 Fleischmann Heinz-Ernst 9063 Stein 16.01.1957 70 B 10

7 Rebsamen Beat 9107 Urnäsch 26.08.1961 68 C 10

8 Mosimann Franz 9056 Gais 08.09.1949 65 B 6

9 Gantenbein Ulrich 9042 Speicher 06.10.1951 64 B 6

10 Rechsteiner Kurt 9410 Heiden 08.11.1941 64 C 6

11 Knöfler Fredy 9043 Trogen 15.05.1950 63 B 6

12 Wehrlin Hans 9105 Schönengrund 24.08.1938 62 C 6

13 Joller Ernst 9105 Schönengrund 21.12.1941 62 C 6

14 Mahler Wolfgang 9100 Herisau 21.11.1961 44 C 6

Jahresschiessen 2021 Pistole Serie 25 m
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